
Sheffield Circuit

Sheffield Circuit Calendar

MAY

7
Staff Meeting
Tuesday 7th May 2024 @ 10:00am
The Furnival1

Time to be confirmed

MAY

7
Circuit Steward's meeting
Tuesday 7th May 2024 @ 7:30pm
Zoom

MAY

16
Manses & Property Meeting
Thursday 16th May 2024 @ 2:00pm
The Furnival

MAY

20
Mission Vision Team Meeting
Monday 20th May 2024 @ 1:00am
The Furnival

JUN

3
Finance & Grants Group Meeting
Monday 3rd June 2024 @ 9:30am
The Furnival

JUN

3
Circuit Leadership Team Meeting
Monday 3rd June 2024 @ 7:30pm
Zoom

JUN

4
Staff Meeting
Tuesday 4th June 2024 @ 12:00pm
The Furnival1

Time to be confirmed

JUN

5
Leaders of Worship & Preacher's Meeting
Wednesday 5th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
TBC

JUN

24
Circuit Meeting
Monday 24th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
TBC

JUL

2
Staff Meeting
Tuesday 2nd July 2024 @ 10:00am
The Furnival1

Time to be confirmed

JUL

10
Circuit Steward's meeting
Wednesday 10th July 2024 @ 7:30pm
Zoom

JUL

22
Mission Vision Team Meeting
Monday 22nd July 2024 @ 1:00am
The Furnival

JUL

25
Manses & Property Meeting
Thursday 25th July 2024 @ 2:00pm
The Furnival

JUL

29
Finance & Grants Group Meeting
Monday 29th July 2024 @ 9:30am
The Furnival

© – Sheffield Circuit 2024 – Document correct as of 19/04/2024


